
Championnat de France de Relais
Chenecey-Buillon 24.8.2024

2517BF OTB

Alain SERRAND
3105OC TOAC Orientatio
Circuit : Hommes 45-50 (#2) 
Temps : 0:50:30 (11'29"/km)

20/46 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. VALMO H45-1 1:43:42
2. ASUL Sports Nature H45-1 2:03:15
3. COC-H45 2:07:30

1. 107 00:08:11 691m 11'51"/km
2. 99 00:08:45 00:16:56 355m 24'39"/km
3. 86 00:03:57 00:20:53 309m 12'47"/km
4. 43 00:02:20 00:23:13 113m 20'39"/km
5. 82 00:01:44 00:24:57 170m 10'12"/km
6. 98 00:04:15 00:29:12 310m 13'43"/km
7. 93 00:03:55 00:33:07 266m 14'43"/km
8. 100 00:05:51 00:38:58 797m 7'20"/km
9. 120 00:04:01 00:42:59 403m 9'58"/km

10. 119 00:03:21 00:46:20 283m 11'50"/km
11. 115 00:02:31 00:48:51 252m 9'59"/km
12. 250 00:01:13 00:50:04 152m 8'00"/km
13. 999 00:00:26 00:50:30 174m 2'29"/km
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